

## AGREEMENT ON DISPOSITION OF CREMATED REMAINS

1.	PAR	<u>11ES</u> :
"EIIN	IEDAI	Clark Family Funeral Chapel & Cremation Service, Inc. HOME": d/b/a Central Michigan Online Cremation
ron	ILIXAL	HOME": d/b/a Central Michigan Online Cremation  (Name of Funeral Home)
"REP	RESEN	NTATIVES":
		(Name of Representatives)
		(Names of Additional Representatives)
"DEC	CEDEN	T'':
		(Name of Decedent)
2.	DEI	A TIONSHIP OF DEDDESENTATIVE. The DEDDESENTATIVES and woment
and re	epresen	<b>ATIONSHIP OF REPRESENTATIVE:</b> The REPRESENTATIVES each warrant to the FUNERAL HOME that the relationship between the REPRESENTATIVES EDENT are as follows: (Check the appropriate box).
		Surviving Spouse
		Surviving Children
		Surviving Siblings
		Other:
have and the 4.	sent to the para the para nat no co AGR ation of	THORITY OF REPRESENTATIVES: The REPRESENTATIVES warrant and the FUNERAL HOME that the REPRESENTATIVES are the persons who by law amount right to arrange and direct the disposition of the remains of the DECEDENT other person(s) has a superior right over the right of the REPRESENTATIVES.  REEMENT ON DISPOSITION: The REPRESENTATIVES, by their joint of this Agreement, document that each has agreed to the disposition of the cremated DECEDENT as set forth below and instruct FUNERAL HOME to carry out the
		of the cremated remains as follows:

harmless the FUNERAL HOME from any claims or causes of action arising or related in any respect to this Agreement on the disposition of the cremated remains of the DECEDENT.			
DATE:	SIGNATURE OF REPRESENTATIVES		